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Cottage in one of the best districts of Torrevieja

Description

Modernly furnished cottage for sale in the center of Torrevieja, in a great residential area of Los Frutales.
Two floors, 61 m2. The ground floor has a living room with dining area and fireplace, a bathroom, a fully
equipped American-style kitchen and two terraces: one front and one rear with a barbecue area. The
second floor has two bedrooms and another bathroom. The second floor leads to the roof terrace. Sold
with all furniture and appliances. The cottage is in impeccable condition, with air conditioning, making it
perfect for living all year round or enjoying your vacation. Nearby are grocery stores, cafes, restaurants,
bus stops. Just 300 meters to the sea. The price is 104,900 euros.

Object details

Kaina:

ID:

Property type:
Town:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Builded Surface:
Terrace:

Year of construction:
Distance to the sea:

Distance to the airport:

104900 €
11830

Torrevieja
2

2

61

51

1988

300 m

45 km

Features

@ Furniture
@ Terrace

@ Roof terrace
& a/C
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